Prior to usage, please read the precautions in “Compressed
Air, Vacuums, Auxiliary Component Integration No. CB-024SA”.
Note 2 �: �Environmental survey only corresponds to the RoHS Certificate and REACH Certificate. Details of components
do not correspond.
Digital Pressure Sensor
PPG-D Series
CC-1345A
Setting master unit

PPG D KD
PPG-D Series
How to order, dimensions, and dimensions with options
Code Descriptions
A  Rated pressure
R Composite pressure (-100 to 100kPa)
V Vacuum pressure (0 to -101.3kPa)
P Positive pressure (0.000 to 1.000MPa)
B  Output type
NV NPN transistor, open collector 2 point + analog (voltage) output (1 to 5V)
NA NPN transistor, open collector 2 point + analog (current) output (4 to 20mA)
NC NPN transistor, open collector 2 point + copy function
PV NPN transistor, open collector 2 point + analog (voltage) output (1 to 5V)
PA PNP transistor, open collector 2 point + analog (current) output (4 to 20mA)
PC PNP transistor, open collector 2 point + copy function
C  Piping shape
6BM R1/8", M5 (female thread)
6NM NPT1/8", #10-32UNF (female thread)
6GM G1/8", M5 (female thread)
D  Unit change
2 With unit change function (Operation instruction: Traditional
Chinese/English)
Code Descriptions
KD Parallel mounting bracket (with
mounting screw)
KL L-shaped mounting bracket (with
mounting screw)
KHS Panel adapter
KHSCB Panel adapter with front protective cover
How to order
A  Rated pressure
B  Output type
C  Piping shape
●Discrete option model No.
PPG 6BMD R NA
D  Unit change
Dimensions with options
●Parallel mounting bracket (with mounting screw)
●L-shaped mounting bracket (with mounting screw)
Dimensions
M3×0.5
30 2030.2
45.2
41
.3 2012
20
00